described in a certificate of title or in more than one certificate of title provided they are the same ownership.  

“Site, area”, means the computed area contained within the site lines. 

“Site, corner”, means a site situated at the intersection of two (2) streets, the interior angle of such intersection not 
exceeding one hundred and thirty-five (135) degrees. 

“Site, frontage”, means all that portion of a site fronting on a street and measured between side site lines. 

“Site lines”, definitions are as follows: 

“Front site line”, means that boundary of a site which is along an existing or designated street, lane or right-of-